
UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

120 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A ROU 68,38 71,0 74,0 78,0 74,003-08-01 281
27 SREDZINSKA OLIWIA POL 68,94 70,0 74,0 78,0 74,023-04-01 252

131 AGOSTINI CLAUDIA ITA 67,78 70,0 73,0 73,0 73,004-11-01 233
28 NARIN DILARA TUR 65,72 62,0 62,0 65,0 65,017-03-02 224
43 CONDURACHE LUCIANA I ROU 68,56 60,0 60,0 63,0 63,018-08-03 215
79 GÜLÜM INCI KAYA TUR 68,64 57,0 61,0 64,0 61,022-05-02 206
76 MIKUŠOVÁ LAURA SVK 65,20 57,0 60,0 63,0 60,003-01-02 197

137 JELENOVÁ VÁCLAVA CZE 68,56 55,0 58,0 61,0 58,017-04-01 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

120 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A ROU 68,38 90,0 95,0 95,0 90,003-08-01 281
28 NARIN DILARA TUR 65,72 83,0 86,0 89,0 89,017-03-02 252

131 AGOSTINI CLAUDIA ITA 67,78 85,0 88,0 91,0 88,004-11-01 233
27 SREDZINSKA OLIWIA POL 68,94 83,0 86,0 90,0 86,023-04-01 224
79 GÜLÜM INCI KAYA TUR 68,64 74,0 81,0 84,0 84,022-05-02 215
43 CONDURACHE LUCIANA I ROU 68,56 78,0 80,0 83,0 80,018-08-03 206
76 MIKUŠOVÁ LAURA SVK 65,20 73,0 76,0 78,0 78,003-01-02 197

137 JELENOVÁ VÁCLAVA CZE 68,56 76,0 76,0 76,0 0,017-04-01 0

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

120 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A ROU 68,38 74,0 90,0 164,003-08-01 281 194,2
131 AGOSTINI CLAUDIA ITA 67,78 73,0 88,0 161,004-11-01 252 191,6

27 SREDZINSKA OLIWIA POL 68,94 74,0 86,0 160,023-04-01 233 188,6
28 NARIN DILARA TUR 65,72 65,0 89,0 154,017-03-02 224 186,6
79 GÜLÜM INCI KAYA TUR 68,64 61,0 84,0 145,022-05-02 215 171,3
43 CONDURACHE LUCIANA I ROU 68,56 63,0 80,0 143,018-08-03 206 169,1
76 MIKUŠOVÁ LAURA SVK 65,20 60,0 78,0 138,003-01-02 197 168,0

137 JELENOVÁ VÁCLAVA CZE 68,56 58,0 0,0 0,017-04-01 00,0
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